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Tejas Pawar 2200560437 E&TC 2024-25 ON Uno Minda Ltd. www.unominda.com 20-09-24 20-09-24 

Rushikesh Mane 2200560417 E&TC 2024-25 ON Uno Minda Ltd. 20-09-24 20-09-24 

Manthan Marathe 2200560091 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  www.wipro.com 28-09-24 28-09-24 

Omkar Deshmukh 2200560122 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  23-09-24 23-09-24 

Premali Nikam 2200560076 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  27-09-24 27-09-24 

Tejas Pawar 2200560437 E&TC 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  28-09-24 28-09-24 

Rasika Bhagat 2200560296 IT 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  01-10-24 01-10-24 

Pramod Vaidya 2200560066 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.  28-09-24 28-09-24 

Gauri Thor 2200560108 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 02-10-24 02-10-24 

Janhavi More  23211000340 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 11-10-24 11-10-24 

Atharva Dongare 2200560101 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 09-10-24 09-10-24 

Riddhi Bhoite 2200560156 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Jyoti Jagtap 2200560178 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 23-01-25 23-01-25 

Padmakar Bagade 2200560172 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 23-09-24 23-09-24 

Saniya Tamboli 2200560135 Computer 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 23-01-25 23-01-25 

Vinay Gaikwad 2200560345 IT 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 23-01-25 23-01-25 

Kirti Desale 2200560308 IT 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd.   

Guruprasad Sangale  2200560574 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. www.bajajauto.com 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Swamini yogesh Shinde  2200560475 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Suraj narvate  2200560469 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Soyal Iqbal Tamboli  2200560471 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Bhagyashree  Kharde  23211000725 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Samarth Suresh Birajdar  2200560464 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Harshada Rasal  2200560577 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Vishakha Adhav 2200560454 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Sanket Sunil Mohite 2200560481 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 
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Kartik Chaudhari 2200560525 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-01-25 10-01-25 

Omkar Sachin Daware  2100560335 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Aayush Sanjeev Patil  2200560450 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Shreyas shivaji muluk  2200560536 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Prathmesh kulkarni  23211000729 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Yash Ram Mahalle  2200560535 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Priyal Adsule  2200560527 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Rohit Waghmode 2200560420 E&TC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Shubh Malatpure  2200560470 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Harshwardhan more 2200560501 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Sujay Wade/Anerao 2200560563 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Omkar Sasane 2200560434 E&TC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Aditya Varudkar  2200560419 E&TC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Pranav Sheleke 2200560453 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Aditya Amrutkar 2200560526 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Prathmesh Shirsat 2200560460 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Momin Zaid Ahmad 23211000722 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Raghav Karandikar 2200560529 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Mohit Lomate 2100560325 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Ayush Chavan 2200560468 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Ganesh Bhiste 2200560531 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Raghavi  bhapkar 2200560427  ENTC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Yash Jadhav 2200560433  ENTC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Bhor Dnyanesh 2200560439  ENTC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Wankhede Krishna 2200560424 ENTC 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Jawale Aarti 2200560522 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-01-25 10-01-25 

Atul Maruti Kamble 2200560490 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch www.bosch.com 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Ibrahim Ramjan Shaikh 23211000726 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

shreyas shivaji muluk 2200560536 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Vedant Deshmukh 2200560447 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Ganesh Nagnath Bhiste 2200560531 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Suraj yuvraj narvate 2200560469 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Atharva Mulik 2200560571 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 
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Soyal Iqbal Tamboli 2200560471 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch www.bosch.com 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Pratik Suryawanshi 2200560463 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Rijavan Iqbal Tamboli 2200560479 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Pranav Shivaji Shelke 2200560453 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Shravan Bharat Garud 2200560452 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Tejas dhanraj baviskar 23211000715 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Sarvesh vitthal jadhav 23211000730 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Chaitanya bhopale 23211000717 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Prathmesh Kulkarni 23211000729 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Arjun Saiprasad Pujari 2200560558 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Varad Jagtap 2200560559 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Shivam konde 2200560575 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Rishi kolampalli 2200560467 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Swamini  Shinde 2200560475 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Vishakha  Adhav 2200560454 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Gauri jeevan pol 2200560555 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Harshada rasal 2200560577 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Anjali Theurkar 2200560519 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Soham Adsul 2200560477 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Bosch 21-02-25 21-02-25 

Aditya Amrutkar 2200560526 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. www.tatamotors.com 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Anjali Theurkar 2200560519 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Atul Kamble 2200560490 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Samarth Birajdar 2200560564 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Gauri Pol 2200560555 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Harshada Rasal 2200560577 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Harshawardhan More 2200560501 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Ibrahim Shaikh 23211000726 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Pratik Suryawanshi 2200560463 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Rijawan Tamboli 2200560479 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Soyal tamboli 2200560471 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Swapnil Mehetre 23211000719 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Vishakha Adav  2200560454 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Yash Mahalle 2200560535 Mechanical 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 
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Basavling Maskale 2200560436 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Omkar sasane 2200560434 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Prajkta Lohar 2200560418 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Raghavi Bhapkar 2200560427 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Rohit Waghmode 2200560420 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Rushikesh Mane 2200560417 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Sanskruti Tambe 2200560411 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Shreya Patil 2200560409 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Shriraj Hatkar 2200560428 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Snehal Barde 2200560441 E&TC 2024-25 OFF Tata Motors Ltd. 06-02-25 06-02-25 

Rishi kolampalli 2200560467 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd. www.tatamotors.com   

Suraj Narvate 2200560469 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Umair Inamdar 2200560562 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Shreyash Muluk 2200560536 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Prathamesh Shirsat 2200560460 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Bhagyashree Kharde 23211000725 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Tejas Baviskar 23211000715 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Abhishek Rajhans 2200560486 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Gauri More 2200560435 E&TC 2024-25 ON Tata Motors Ltd.   

Shubh Malatpure 2200560470 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Thermax Ltd www.thermax.xom 18-03-25 18-03-25 

Yeash Mahalle 2200560535 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Thermax Ltd 18-03-25 18-03-25 

Pratik Suryawanshi 2200560463 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd.  12-03-25 12-03-25 

Shub Malatpure 2200560470 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. www.sparkminda.com 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Tejas Bawiskar 23211000715 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Rijawan tamboli 2200560479 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Ibrahim Shaikh 23211000726 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Shreyash Muluk 2200560536 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Aditya  Amrutkar 2200560526 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Spark Minda Ltd. 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Atul Kamble 2200560490 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Gilbarco www.gilbarco.com 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Chaitanya Bhopale 23211000717 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Gilbarco 12-03-25 12-03-25 

Prathamesh Sirsath 2200560460 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik www.sandvikasia.com 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Chaitayna Bhopale 23211000717 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 
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Pratik Suryawanshi 2200560463 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Soyal Tamboli 2200560471 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Tejas Baviskar 23211000715 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Chaitanya Bhopale 23211000717 Mechanical 2024-25 ON GE Aerospace www.ge.com 28-08-25 28-08-25 

Sarvesh Jadhav 23211000730 Mechanical 2024-25 ON GE Aerospace www.ge.com 28-08-25 28-08-25 

Malatpure Shubh 2200560470 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik  04-04-25 04-04-25 

Guruprasad Sangale 2200560574 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Adhav Vishakha 2200560454 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Atharva Chavan 2100560359 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Mohit Lomate 2100560325 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Sumedh Sirsath 2100560343 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Kharde Bhagyashree 23211000725 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Gauri Pol 2200560555 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Harshada Rasal 2200560577 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Inamdar Umair 2200560562 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Sandvik 04-04-25 04-04-25 

Shivam Konde 2200560575 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. www.wipro.com 08-08-25 12-08-25 

Rishi kolampall 2200560467 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 08-08-25 12-08-25 

Yash Mahalle 2200560535 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 08-08-25 12-08-25 

Ritesh Devkar 2200560545 Mechanical 2024-25 ON Wipro Ltd. 08-08-25 12-08-25 

Prathamesh Kulkarni 23211000729 Mechanical 

2024-25 ON Bharat Star Services 
Pvt.Ltd. 

 

01-07-25 01-07-25 
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Sayali  Chorghade 2100560276 E&TC 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.bajajauto.com 

 

 

27-03-24 27-03-24 

Revti   Sutar 2100560292 E&TC 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Sanjyot Deshpande  2100560272 E&TC 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Jay suresh mane 2200560639 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Varma Amit Sadashiv 2200560625 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Abuzaid Jamir Inamdar 2100560295 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Swapnil sanjay Devkate 2100560349 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Abdurraafe Mundas 2100560300 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Shravan Sunil Ingawale 2100560345 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Om Anant dingre 2100560319 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Meet Atul Bora 2100560324 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Nasir Samad Mulla 2100560316 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Piyush Adhik Jadhav 2100560375 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

 Rohit Indrabhan Kadam 2100560636 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

 Mallikarjun Kumbhar 2100560634 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Om Umesh Vedangekar 2100560348 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Tanmay Milind Chaskar 2100560347 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Sachin Shivaji Tagad 2200560629 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Shingade Rohan Dinesh 2200560626 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  27-03-24 27-03-24 

Raghvendra Sanjeev Kotgire 2100560374 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Akash Dipak Usare  2100560383 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 27-03-24 27-03-24 

Raghavendra Kodgire 2100560374 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Tata Motors Ltd.  

www.tatamotors.com 

 

24-01-24 19-06-24 

Piyush Adhik Jadhav 2100560375 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Tata Motors Ltd 24-01-24 19-06-24 

Abdurraafe Mundas 2100560300 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Tata Motors Ltd 24-01-24 19-06-24 

Abuzaid Jamir Inamdar 2100560295 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Tata Motors Ltd 24-01-24 19-06-24 

Swapnil sanjay Devkate 2100560349 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Tata Motors Ltd 24-01-24 19-06-24 
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Om Vadangekar 2100560348 Mechanical 2023-24 ON Jamna Auto Ltd. www.jamnaauto.com 22-12-23 01-07-24 

Sahil Vinod Dumbre 2100560081 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.kpit.com 

17-02-24 17-05-24 

Bhakti Rahul Kharabi 2100560112 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Mukta Suresh Mali 2100560127 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Utkarsha Uttam Patil 2100560145 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Durvas Dinesh Harkulkar 2100560091 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Avishkar Shelar 225600622 IT 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Sarthak Suresh Kandalkar 2100560226 IT 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Shivani Kalshetti 2100560250 IT 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Shrawani Ganesh Dongre 2100560079 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Pranita Shahaji Doiphode 2100560227 IT 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Prathamesh Kumbhar 2100560119 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Heramb Abhyankar 2100560054 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Yash Kiran Chavan 2100560232 IT 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Pushkar Bhegade 2100560151 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Tanishka Santosh Kadam 2100560103 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Bhargavi Ganesh Aitwade 2100560599 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Shreeya Dattatray Kale 2100560108 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Vaishnavi Santosh Sodnar 2100560167 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Sharva Amit Salgarkar 2100560154 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Prachi Raju Gahile 2200560610 Computer 2023-24 ON KPIT 17-02-24 17-05-24 

Sachin Tagad 2200560629 Mechanical 2023-24 OFF SKF www.skf.com 01-07-24 01-07-24 

Praksah Mule 2100560296 Mechanical 2023-24 OFF Forbe Marshal www.forbemarshal.com 01-08-24 01-08-24 

Abhishek Dalvi  2200560641 Mechanical 2023-24 OFF Adient India Pvt.Ltd. www.adientindia.com 16-08-24 16-08-24 

Rushikesh Tumbad 2200560644 Mechanical 2023-24 OFF Adient India Pvt.Ltd. 16-08-24 16-08-24 
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Kuldip Netragaonkar 1816460149 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Spark Minda  

www.sparkminda.com 

14-12-22 16-02-23 

Sahil Deokar 2000560243 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Spark Minda 14-12-22 16-02-23 

Shreya Karkud 2000560207 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Thermax Ltd. www.thermax.com 04-03-23 18-03-23 

Aishwarya mallana 2000560271 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.bajajauto.com 

10-03-23 23-03-23 

Nisha Desai 2000560279 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-03-23 23-03-23 

Suraj Baviskar 2000560236 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd. 10-03-23 05-04-23 

Akash Hangarge  2000560203 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 05-04-23 

Shrikant  Salve  2000560260 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 05-04-23 

Sahil  Deokar 2000560243 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 06-04-23 

Abhijeet Kale 2000560002 Automobile 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 05-04-23 

Arpita Mudpe 2000560217 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 14-04-23 

Athrava Kumbhar 2000560213 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 05-04-23 

Atharva Waghole 2000560255 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 23-05-23 

Shrikant Shinde 2000560026 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 09-05-23 

Shreya Karkud 2000560207 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 03-05-23 

Krishna Belure 2000560242 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 09-05-23 

Pratik  Borhade 2100560429 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 27-04-22 

Abhijit Gadpallu 2000560199 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 03-05-23 

Chaitanya  Jagtap 2000560237 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 28-06-23 

Suraj Baviskar 2000560236 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Bajaj Auto Ltd.  10-03-23 05-04-23 

Aashutosh Dalvi 2000560082 E&TC 2022-23 ON KPIT   

www.kpit.com 

10-01-23 23-06-23 

Hujef Shaikh 1900560192 Computer 2022-23 ON KPIT 10-01-23 22-06-23 

Aishwarya mallana 2000560271 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Rolls  Royce www.rolesroyce.com 15-07-23 01-08-23 

Nisha Desai 2000560279 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Tata Motors Ltd.  

www.tatamotors.com 

04-05-23 27-06-23 

Shreyash Kamble 2000560078 E&TC 2022-23 ON Tata Motors Ltd. 04-05-23 27-06-23 

Aditya Sonavane  IT 2022-23 ON Wipro Ltd. www.wipro.com 15-04-23 22-04-23 

Pratik Borhade 2100560429 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Wipro Pari www.wipropari.com 26-08-23 05-09-23 

Sahil Deokar 2000560243 Mechanical 2022-23 ON 26-08-23 05-09-23 

Shrikant Shinde 2000560026 Mechanical 2022-23 ON Adient India Pvt. Ltd. www.adient.com 18-07-23 07-08-23 



 


